

South Euclid Lyndhurst Schools

Spending Plan Summary

ODE Line Number	Monthly Estimate	Monthly Actual	Monthly Difference	FYTD Estimate	FYTD Actual	FYTD Difference
01.010 General Property (Real Estate)	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 20,816,379.00	\$ 22,718,462.35	\$ 1,902,083.35
01.020 Tangible Personal Property Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
01.030 Income Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
01.035 Unrestricted Grants-in-Aid	645,934.00	399,947.32	(245,986.68)	3,229,670.00	2,082,854.08	(1,146,815.92)
01.040 Restricted Grants-in-Aid	73,702.00	66,436.56	(7,265.44)	368,510.00	332,182.80	(36,327.20)
01.045 Restricted Federal Grants-in-Aid - SFSF	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
01.050 Property Tax Allocation	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,873,530.00	2,948,049.96	74,519.96
01.060 All Other Operating Revenue	167,902.00	38,757.79	(129,144.21)	839,510.00	786,275.43	(53,234.57)
01.070 Total Revenue	887,538.00	505,141.67	(382,396.33)	28,127,599.00	28,867,824.62	740,225.62
02.010 Proceeds from Sale of Notes	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
02.020 State Emergency Loans & Advancements (Approved)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
02.040 Operating Transfers-In	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
02.050 Advances-In	0.00	0.00	0.00	300,000.00	361,816.63	61,816.63
02.060 All Other Financial Sources	2,083.00	0.00	(2,083.00)	10,415.00	269,967.37	259,552.37
02.070 Total Other Financing Sources	2,083.00	0.00	(2,083.00)	310,415.00	631,784.00	321,369.00
02.080 Total Revenues and Other Financing Sources	889,621.00	505,141.67	(384,479.33)	28,438,014.00	29,499,608.62	1,061,594.62
03.010 Personal Services	2,710,013.00	2,692,998.48	(17,014.52)	12,884,441.00	12,772,038.53	(112,402.47)
03.020 Employees' Retirement/Insurance Benefits	1,219,514.00	1,136,476.95	(83,037.05)	6,097,570.00	5,727,818.18	(369,751.82)
03.030 Purchased Services	866,347.00	509,114.86	(357,232.14)	4,331,735.00	2,994,422.55	(1,337,312.45)
03.040 Supplies and Materials	209,528.00	422,936.84	213,408.84	1,047,640.00	1,162,827.64	115,187.64
03.050 Capital Outlay	43,683.00	636.10	(43,046.90)	218,415.00	283,221.99	64,806.99
03.060 Intergovernmental	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.010 Debt Service: All Principal (Historical)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.020 Debt Service: Principal-Notes	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.030 Debt Service: Principal - State Loans	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.040 Debt Service: Principal - State Advancements	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.050 Debt Service: Principal - HB 264 Loans	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.055 Debt Service: Principal - Other	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.060 Debt Service: Interest and Fiscal Charges	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.300 Other Objects	99,525.00	16,245.21	(83,279.79)	497,625.00	534,629.74	37,004.74
04.500 Total Expenditures	5,148,610.00	4,778,408.44	(370,201.56)	25,077,426.00	23,474,958.63	(1,602,467.37)
05.010 Operational Transfers - Out	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
05.020 Advances - Out	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
05.030 All Other Financing Uses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
05.040 Total Other Financing Uses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
05.050 Total Expenditure and Other Financing Uses	5,148,610.00	4,778,408.44	(370,201.56)	25,077,426.00	23,574,958.63	(1,502,467.37)
06.010 Excess Rev & Oth Financing Sources over(under) Exp & Oth F	(4,258,989.00)	(4,273,266.77)	(14,277.77)	3,360,588.00	5,924,649.99	2,564,061.99
07.010 Cash Balance-July1 -Excluding Proposed Renew/Replace & New	0.00	26,535,867.29	26,535,867.29	16,337,981.00	16,337,950.53	(30.47)
07.020 Cash Balance June 30	(4,258,989.00)	22,262,600.52	26,521,589.52	19,698,569.00	22,262,600.52	2,564,031.52
08.010 Estimated Encumbrances June 30	0.00	4,730,104.25	4,730,104.25	0.00	4,730,104.25	4,730,104.25